



2026 95 Main Street Drainage Project Bid #2026-008 Bid Tab 10/2/25

				Gendron Corp		Starrett Snow and Landscape Services		C.L.H. & Son Inc.		Hird Contracting		Perryman Construction	
Addendum #1				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.20	Remove Bituminous Concrete Surface	SY	180	\$4.50	\$810.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$11.00	\$1,980.00	\$7.00	\$1,260.00	\$7.00	\$1,260.00
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	340	\$2.00	\$680.00	\$4.50	\$1,530.00	\$6.00	\$2,040.00	\$3.50	\$1,190.00	\$3.50	\$1,190.00
202.204	Milling Pavement (1.5" depth)	SY	240	\$15	\$3,600.00	\$19.00	\$4,560.00	\$28.00	\$6,720.00	\$29	\$6,960.00	\$38.00	\$9,120.00
203.21	Rock/Foundation Removal	HR	16	\$475.00	\$7,600.00	\$735.00	\$11,760.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$575.00	\$9,200.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00
203.28	Test Pits	EA	4	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
403.210	Hot Mix Asphalt - 9.5mm Surface	TON	30	\$265.00	\$7,950.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$405.00	\$12,150.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt - 12.5mm Base	TON	25	\$260.00	\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$405.00	\$10,125.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
409.150	Bituminous Tack Coat Applied	GAL	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$28.00	\$280.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
603.169	15" Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	150	\$110.00	\$16,500.00	\$190.00	\$28,500.00	\$133.00	\$19,950.00	\$175.00	\$26,250.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00
604.162	Alter Existing CB/MH - Core 15" Pipe	EA	2	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
604.252	Catch Basin Type A5-C	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
608.10	Brick Sidewalk (Remove and Rebuild)	SY	25	\$410.00	\$10,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
609.38	Reset Granite Curb	LF	30	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$73.00	\$2,190.00	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$85.00	\$2,550.00
652.36	Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,610.00	\$7,610.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,470.00	\$3,470.00
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,460.00	\$8,460.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$83,000.00		\$84,300.00		\$99,090.00		\$101,415.00		\$125,000.00
Name				Josh White		Benjamin Starrett		Travis Stearns		Shawn Hird		Joe Perryman	
Address				PO Box 1913		402 Webbs Mills Road		2841 Turner Road		2560 Auburn Road		PO Box 1508	
				Lewiston, ME 04240		Raymond, ME 04071		Auburn, ME 04210		Turner, ME 04282		Lewiston, ME 04240	
Tel. #				207-782-7372		207-944-4304		207-784-6048		207-754-2343		207-212-6851	